03.09.16

11.09.16
18.09.16
25.09.16
02.10.16
09.10.16
16.10.16
23.10.16
30.10.16
06.11.16
13.11.16
20.11.16
27.11.16
04.12.16
11.12.16
18.12.16
08.01.17
15.01.17
22.01.17
29.01.17
05.02.17
12.02.17
19.02.17
26.02.17
05.03.17
12.03.17
19.03.17
26.03.17
02.04.17
09.04.17
16.04.17
23.04.17

Under 14 Fixtures 2016-2017

Sheet 1 - September 11" 2016

Greenbank Crusaders

Birchwood Colts  Cup
Woodhall Spa

Great Ponton

Birchwood Colts
Greenbank Buccaneers
Skegness Imps

Birchwood Colts
Skegness Imps
Woodhall Spa

Ruskington Lions
North Lindum Hawks Utd
Welton

Great Ponton
Greenbank Crusaders
North Lindum Hawks Utd
East Coast

Greenbank Buccaneers

Ruskington Lions
Grantham Town
Welton
Grantham Town
East Coast

HBW Utd FC
HBW Utd FC

(A)

(H)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(H)

(H)
(A)
(A)

(A)
(H)
(H)

(H)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)

(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(H)

(A)
(H)

3-4

0-2
10:00
10:00
11:45
1:30
10:00

10:00
11:45
1:30

1:30
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
1:30

11:45
10:00

10:00
10:00
11:45
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00

Morgan 2, Lewis
MoM: Morgan

MoM: Lewis

Mother’s Day

Easter Sunday

Please be aware that fixtures can change right up to the day of the match. Also, free dates may
end up with a fixture due to cancellations during the season.

Times stated are arrival times at the ground with kick offs 45 minutes after these times. Players
need to be ready to play, boots on and on the pitch by 15 minutes after the above times. If you are
due to be late, please let Rick know as soon it becomes clear.

Please let Rick know if you are unavailable for any of the matches.



