<u>Under 14 Fixtures 2016-2017</u> <u>Sheet 1 - September 11th 2016</u>

03.09.16	Greenbank Crusaders	(A)	3-4	Morgan 2, Lewis MoM: Morgan
11.09.16	Birchwood Colts Cup	(H)	0-2	MoM: Lewis
18.09.16	Woodhall Spa	(H)	10:00	
25.09.16	Great Ponton	(A)	10:00	
02.10.16	Birchwood Colts	(A)	11:45	
09.10.16	Greenbank Buccaneers	(A)	1:30	
16.10.16	Skegness Imps	(H)	10:00	
23.10.16		()		
30.10.16	Birchwood Colts	(H)	10:00	
06.11.16	Skegness Imps	(A)	11:45	
13.11.16	Woodhall Spa	(A)	1:30	
20.11.16		()		
27.11.16	Ruskington Lions	(A)	1:30	
04.12.16	North Lindum Hawks Utd	ÌΉ)	10:00	
11.12.16	Welton	ÌΗ)	10:00	
18.12.16		()		
08.01.17	Great Ponton	(H)	10:00	
15.01.17	Greenbank Crusaders	ÌΉ)	10:00	
22.01.17	North Lindum Hawks Utd	ÌΑ)	1:30	
29.01.17	East Coast	(A)	11:45	
05.02.17	Greenbank Buccaneers	ÌΉ)	10:00	
12.02.17				
19.02.17	Ruskington Lions	(H)	10:00	
26.02.17	Grantham Town	(A)	10:00	
05.03.17	Welton	(A)	11:45	
12.03.17	Grantham Town	(H)	10:00	
19.03.17	East Coast	(H)	10:00	
26.03.17				Mother's Day
02.04.17	HBW Utd FC	(A)	10:00	
09.04.17	HBW Utd FC	(H)	10:00	
16.04.17				Easter Sunday
23.04.17				

Please be aware that fixtures can change right up to the day of the match. Also, free dates may end up with a fixture due to cancellations during the season.

Times stated are arrival times at the ground with kick offs 45 minutes after these times. Players need to be ready to play, boots on and on the pitch by 15 minutes after the above times. If you are due to be late, please let Rick know as soon it becomes clear.

Please let Rick know if you are unavailable for any of the matches.